GEORGIA TECH INVITATIONAL
November 17-19, 2016  McAuley Aquatic Center

Cr

HOSTED BY: Georgia Tech Swimming and Diving

Cr

LOCATION: Campus Recreation Center — McAuley Aquatic Center
750 Ferst Drive, Atlanta, GA 30332

FORMAT:  The meet will be conducted under NCAA rules, running short course yards for all sessions.
All individual events will swim as prelims and finals except the 1650 Freestyle (timed finals).
All finals will consist of three heats (non-scoring bonus, Consolation & Championship) of ten
individuals each heat.
All relays will compete in Finals, with the last heat being seeded with all “A” relay teams.

SCORING: Team scores using championship scoring through 20 places:
26-23-22-21-20-19-18-17-16-15-12-9-8-7-6-5-4-3-2-1
(scores double for relays; only designated “A” relays score).

TIMES: Warm-up: 6:30 a.m. - 9:50 a.m.
Prelims: 10:00 a.m. start
Warm-up: 3:30 - 5:20 p.m.
Finals: 5:30 p.m. start
PARTICIPATING TEAMS:
Swimming Diving
Alabama Alabama
Arkansas (Women) Arkansas (Women)
Auburn (Women) Auburn
Campbell BYU
East Carolina Clemson (Women)
Florida FGCU (Women)
FGCU (Women) Georgia Southern (Women)
Georgia Southern (Women) Georgia Tech
Georgia Tech East Carolina

South Carolina

South Carolina

LIVE RESULTS (SWIMMING): http://www.ramblinwreck.com/livestats/c-swim/

LIVE RESULTS (DIVING): https://secure.meetcontrol.com/divemeets/system/meetinfoext.php?meetnum=4460#

LIVE VIDEO: ACC Network Extra (working on a link now)



GEORGIA TECH INVITATIONAL
) November 17-19, 2016  McAuley Aquatic Center

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

THURSDAY, NOV. 17, 2016
Prelims: Warm-up: 6:30 - 9:50 a.m., 10:00 a.m. start
Finals: Warm-up: 4:30 - 5:20 p.m., 5:30 p.m. start

WOMEN
1 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
----- 10 minute break----

3 500 Yard Freestyle
5 200 Yard Individual Medley
7 50 Yard Freestyle
9 Women’s Diving (3-meter)

Men’s Diving (1-meter)

---- 20 minute break following 50 Free----
11 400 Yard Medley Relay
FRIDAY, NOV. 18, 2016
Prelims: Warm-up: 6:30 - 9:50 a.m., 10:00 a.m. start
Finals: Warm-up: 4:30 - 5:20 p.m., 5:30 p.m. start

WOMEN
13 200 Yard Medley Relay

----10 minute break----
15 400 Yard Individual Medley
17 100 Yard Butterfly
19 200 Yard Freestyle
21 100 Yard Breaststroke
23 100 Yard Backstroke
25 Women’s Diving (1-meter)

Men’s Diving (3-meter)

----20 minute break following 100 Back----
27 800 Yard Freestyle Relay
SATURDAY, NOV. 19, 2016
Prelims: Warm-up: 6:30 - 9:50 a.m., 10:00 a.m. start
Finals: Warm-up: 4:30 - 5:20 p.m., 5:30 p.m. start

WOMEN
29 1650 Yard Freestyle
31 200 Yard Backstroke
33 100 Yard Freestyle
35 200 Yard Breaststroke
37 200 Yard Butterfly
39 Platform Diving

----20 minute break following 200 Fly----
41 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

MEN

@)

10

12

MEN
14

16
18
20
22
24

26

28

MEN
30
32
34
36
38
40

42



