



HOSTED BY: Georgia Tech Swimming and Diving

LOCATION: Campus Recreation Center – McAuley Aquatic Center 750 Ferst Drive, Atlanta, GA 30332

- FORMAT: The meet will be conducted under NCAA rules, running short course yards for all sessions. All individual events will swim as prelims and finals except the 1650 Freestyle (timed finals). All finals will consist of three heats (non-scoring bonus, Consolation & Championship) of ten individuals each heat.All relays will compete in Finals, with the last heat being seeded with all "A" relay teams.
- **SCORING:** Team scores using championship scoring through 20 places: 26-23-22-21-20-19-18-17-16-15-12-9-8-7-6-5-4-3-2-1 (scores double for relays; only designated "A" relays score).

TIMES:	Warm-up:	6:30 a.m. – 9:50 a.m.
	Prelims:	10:00 a.m. start
	Warm-up:	3:30 – 5:20 p.m.
	Finals:	5:30 p.m. start

PARTICIPATING TEAMS:

Swimming	Diving
Alabama	Alabama
Arkansas (Women)	Arkansas (Women)
Auburn (Women)	Auburn
Campbell	BYU
East Carolina	Clemson (Women)
Florida	FGCU (Women)
FGCU (Women)	Georgia Southern (Women)
Georgia Southern (Women)	Georgia Tech
Georgia Tech	East Carolina
South Carolina	South Carolina

LIVE RESULTS (SWIMMING): http://www.ramblinwreck.com/livestats/c-swim/

LIVE RESULTS (DIVING): https://secure.meetcontrol.com/divemeets/system/meetinfoext.php?meetnum=4460#

LIVE VIDEO: ACC Network Extra (working on a link now)





SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

THURSDAY, NOV. 17, 2016 Prelims: Warm-up: 6:30 – 9:50 a.m., 10:00 a.m. start Finals: Warm-up: 4:30 – 5:20 p.m., 5:30 p.m. start

	Timais. Warm-up. 4.50 – 5.20 p.m., 5.50 p.m. start	
WOMEN		MEN
1	200 Yard Freestyle Relay	2
	10 minute break	
3	500 Yard Freestyle	4
5	200 Yard Individual Medley	6
7	50 Yard Freestyle	8
9	Women's Diving (3-meter)	
	Men's Diving (1-meter)	10
	20 minute break following 50 Free	
11	400 Yard Medley Relay	12
	FRIDAY, NOV. 18, 2016	
	Prelims: Warm-up: 6:30 – 9:50 a.m., 10:00 a.m. start	
	Finals: Warm-up: 4:30 – 5:20 p.m., 5:30 p.m. start	
WOMEN		MEN
13	200 Yard Medley Relay	14
	10 minute break	
15	400 Yard Individual Medley	16
17	100 Yard Butterfly	18
19	200 Yard Freestyle	20
21	100 Yard Breaststroke	22
23	100 Yard Backstroke	24
25	Women's Diving (1-meter)	
	Men's Diving (3-meter)	26
	20 minute break following 100 Back	
27	800 Yard Freestyle Relay	28
	SATURDAY, NOV. 19, 2016	
	Prelims: Warm-up: 6:30 – 9:50 a.m., 10:00 a.m. start	
	Finals: Warm-up: 4:30 – 5:20 p.m., 5:30 p.m. start	
WOMEN		MEN
29	1650 Yard Freestyle	30
31	200 Yard Backstroke	32
33	100 Yard Freestyle	34
35	200 Yard Breaststroke	36
37	200 Yard Butterfly	38
39	Platform Diving	40
	20 minute break following 200 Fly	
41	400 Yard Freestyle Relay	42